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RESULTATS DE LA 4° JOURNEE FOA – GAU 

RECURVE GPE – ASB  

 

FOA 1344 GAU 777 
GPE 1318 ASB 1220 

 
1 FOA 8 5362 
2 GPE 6 5316 

3 ASB 2 4961 

4 GAU 0 4026  
 
Recurves Débutants (60 cm) Score 10 9 
1 AERTS Thierry FOA 241 3 10 
2 UYTTERSPROT Thibault FOA 202 4 4 

 
Recurves Cadets Score 10 9 
1 MATTON Nicolas FOA 254 7 10 

 
Recurves Jeunes Score 10 9 
1 ROYEN Laurent GPE 262 10 11 
2 SPRINGAEL Wouter ASB 252 5 14 

 
Recurves Dames Seniors Score 10 9 
1 PETIT Sylvie FOA 250 5 8 
2 DE DONCQUERS Laetitia GPE 241 4 7 
3 MARECHAL Jennifer GPE 234 4 8 
4 COOREMANS Lea FOA 188 1 3 
5 BREYNE Anke ASB 182 0 4 
6 BROECKX Marie-Rose GPE 125 0 2 

 
Recurves Hommes Masters Score 10 9 
1 LOTS Pol ASB 270 12 8 
2 VANDENHOVE Yves FOA 266 4 18 
3 VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre FOA 254 7 10 
4 NYS Christian GPE 254 5 11 
5 FONTAINE Jean-Pol FOA 250 6 9 
6 VAN DER MEERSCH Claude GPE 242 4 8 
7 PINSON Eddy ASB 227 4 9 
8 STEVENS Patrick GAU 224 2 8 
9 PETRUS Gustave GAU 211 5 2 
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Recurves Hommes Vétérans Score 10 9 
1 MORAUX Michel GPE 264 7 15 
2 VAN MOL Adolphe FOA 247 8 6 
3 GILLIS René FOA 127 2 4 

 
Recurves Hommes Seniors Score 10 9 
1 PIQUET Jean-Michel FOA 295 25 5 
2 DOCKX Rony GPE 273 9 15 
3 PATRIS Cédric GPE 265 9 9 
4 JACQMIN Pascal GPE 251 7 10 
5 DE THIER Philippe FOA 242 4 8 
6 SIMON Tony FOA 241 5 4 
8 TIMMERMANS Gunter ASB 226 1 9 
8 DEGUIDE Nicolas GPE 222 4 4 
9 DEQUICK Stefan ASB 199 0 4 
10 WYNANT Jimmy FOA 187 4 1 
11 VERSCHAEREN Frédéric GPE 187 0 5 
12 VERBIST Geoffroy GPE 184 0 3 
 
Bare Bow Dames Score 10 9 
1 MASSINA Michèle GAU 161 0 5 

 
Bare Bow Hommes Score 10 9 
1 BOTTIAU David FOA 275 12 12 
2 DE GREEF Ludo ASB 245 5 7 
3 DE WRANGEL Simon GAU 181 1 4 
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INTERCLUBS   

   
PIQUET Jean-Michel 295 
BOTTIAU David 275 
VANDENHOVE Yves 266 
VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre 254 

FOA 

MATTON Nicolas 254 
  1344 
   
   

STEVENS Patrick 224 
PETRUS Gustave 211 
DE WRANGEL Simon 181 GAU 
MASSINA Michèle 161 

  777 
   

DOCKX Ronny 273 
PATRIS Cédric 265 
MORAUX Michel 264 
ROYEN Laurent 262 

GPE 

NYS Christian 254 
  1318 
   

LOTS Pol 270 
SPRINGAEL Wouter 252 
DE GREEF Ludo 245 
PINSON Eddy 227 

ASB 

TIMMERMANS Gunter 226 
  1220 
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RESULTATS DE LA 4° JOURNEE FOA – GAU 

COMPOUND GPE – ASB 

 

FOA 1386 GAU 1303
GPE 1391 ASB 542  

 

1 FOA 8 5592 
2 GPE 6 5541 

3 GAU 2 4745 

4 ASB 0 1637  
 
 
Compounds Jeunes Score 10 9 
1 GHIJSSENS Geoffrey GPE 225 7 6 

 
Compounds Dames Seniors Score 10 9 
1 RUYSSERS Aurore ASB 266 4 19 
2 DE MAERE Fanny GAU 264 3 19 

 
Compounds Hommes Seniors Score 10 9 
1 GHIJSSENS Rudy GPE 286 16 14 
2 FELIPE GOMEZ Juan GPE 283 13 17 
3 VAN CAUWENBERG Sébastien GAU 280 11 18 
4 PINSON Niels ASB 276 8 20 
5 PATERAKIS Akylas FOA 275 10 17 
6 PEIRLINCK Benny FOA 273 6 22 
7 DE MULDER Alain FOA 271 6 19 
8 DE POORTER Jean-Marie GPE 269 4 21 
9 CORRIERI Alex GPE 266 3 20 
10 DE MOOR Jelle FOA 261 7 17 
11 DE KEMPENEER Jeremy GAU 228 1 20 
 
Compounds Hommes Masters Score 10 9 
1 VANDEN HOECK Maurice FOA 288 18 12 
2 DE MAERE André FOA 279 12 16 
3 VAN AKEN Louis FOA 267 3 21 
4 BARBE Jean-Pierre GPE 262 9 16 
5 SEMMELING Jean GAU 262 6 13 
6 DEKELVER Francis FOA 261 4 15 
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Compounds Vétérans Score 10 9 
1 EUDIER Jean-Pierre GPE 277 9 19 
2 VASSART Christian GPE 273 6 21 
3 PROVOST Jean GPE 272 8 15 
4 DE MAERE Pierre GAU 269 5 20 
5 DEVOLDER Jean-Pierre GPE 268 6 17 
6 ALLARD Léon FOA 260 2 19 
7 BERTELS Roger FOA 246 4 14 

 
 
 
 
 
 

INTERCLUBS   
   

VANDEN HOECK Maurice 288 
DE MAERE André 279 
PATERAKIS Akylas 275 
PEIRLINCK Benny 273 

FOA 

DEMULDER Alain 271 
  1386 
   

VAN CAUWENBERG Sébastien 280 
DE MAERE Pierre 269 
DE MAERE Fanny 264 
SEMMELING Jean 262 

GAU 

DE KEMPENEER Jeremy 228 
  1303 
   

GHIJSSENS Rudy 286 
FELIPE GOMEZ Juan 283 
EUDIER Jean-Pierre 277 
VASSART Christian 273 

GPE 

PROVOST Jean 272 
  1391 
   

PINSON Niels 276 ASB RUYSSERS Aurore 266 
  542 

 


